GENERAL
DOWNFLOW  / UPFLOW COIL CABINET
DOWNFLOW FILTER GRILLE ASSEMBLY
Models: ADP Mobile Home Electric Furnace (mFurnace)
Installation Instructions
Product improvement is a continuous process at Advanced Distributor Products. Therefore, product specifications are subject to change without notice
and without obligation on our part. Please contact your ADP representative or distributor to verify details.
© by Advanced Distributor Products.  All rights reserved.

CFM
1” Pleated
Air filter in
the door
1” Pleat-
ed Air
filter in
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Applicable M Series coil
sizes
MHCDLS23 Louvered N/A 1200 20x20 - 23 1/4” 25” 19 3/4”
Maximum coil height is 20” MHCDSO23 Solid  1600 - 20x24 23 1/4” 25” 19 3/4”
MHCDLO23 Louvered  1800 20x20 20x24 23 1/4” 25” 19 3/4”
MHCDLS30 Louvered N/A 1600 20x30 - 30 1/2” 25” 19 3/4”
Maximum coil height is 25” MHCDSO30 Solid  1600 - 20x24 30 1/2” 25” 19 3/4”
MHCDLO30 Louvered  1800 20x30 20x24 30 1/2” 25” 19 3/4”
MHCDLS40 Louvered N/A 1800 20x20 (2 Qty.) - 40 1/4” 25” 19 3/4”
All M Series coil height
MHCDSO40 Solid  1600 N/A 20x24 40 1/4” 25” 19 3/4”
MHFDLO18 Louvered N/A 1200 N/A N/A 18” N/A 19 3/4” N/A
MHFDLO24 Louvered N/A 1600 N/A N/A 24” N/A 19 3/4” N/A
MHCUSO20 Solid  1600 N/A N/A 20” 25” 19 3/4” Maximum coil height is 17”
MHCUSO24 Solid  1600 N/A N/A 24” 25” 19 3/4” Maximum coil height is 21”
MHCUSO28 Solid  1600 N/A N/A 28” 25” 19 3/4” Maximum coil height is 25”
MHCUSO36 Solid  1600 N/A N/A 36” 25” 19 3/4” All M Series coil height
TABLE 2: CFM’S AND AIR FILTER CHART
SAFETY CONSIDERATIONS
Your safety and the safety of others are very important.
We have provided many important safety messages in this manual and